
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

No. 
160 
159 
163 
161 
162 

Team Name 
Benny & the Jets 
Hardcore Headlight Honeys 
Yeah the girls #2 
Sunshine Daisies & Dirtbikes 
R.A.D 

Name 
Ebony NIELSEN Vanessa BLOUIN Carly HICKS 
Caitlyn MCBETH Shelby TAUTE Jess BARRY Sandra MCQUEEN 
Zoe BOCCARI Zeena GADSBY Karolla HARVEY (TOJO LEE) Grace ALEXANDER 
Jemma WILSON Stefanie DANNAT Shelley CALLANDER Alyssa MCCULLEN 
Rachelle JOHNSTON Dallas FISHER-PETERSON Angela EDWARDS 

Laps 
12 
12 
12 
9 
8 

Total Tm 
8:07:32.857 
8:13:00.538 
8:28:43.949 
8:14:17.667 
7:41:01.866 
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Chief of Timing & Scoring 
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www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Snap Timing 

Transmoto 8 Hour Toowoomba 2021 
All Competitors 

Wonder Womens Team 

Cooby Dam 0.000 km 


